Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

ICatarinense de Motocross 2011 - 32 Etapa

85cc

Prova

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:10:15

-
Il
o B

Capinzal 1,550 Km
16/10/2011 16:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:47.254 +1.555 16:25:06.408
(92) ENZO LOPES 10 1:48.133 +2.434 16:26:54.541
1 16:10:41.107 11 1:46.002 +0.303 16:28:40.543
2 1:40.550 +1.497 16:12:21.657 12 1:45.699 16:30:26.242
3 1:39.053 16:14:00.710
4 1:39.446 +0.393 16:15:40.156 (113) ARTHUR TODESCHINI
5 1:39.873 +0.820 16:17:20.029 1 16:10:47.922
6 1:40.246 +1.193 16:19:00.275 2 1:50.550 +3.219 16:12:38.472
7 1:41.357 +2.304 16:20:41.632 3 1:48.738 +1.407 16:14:27.210
8 1:40.086 +1.033 16:22:21.718 4 1:48.088 +0.757 16:16:15.298
9 1:39.489 +0.436 16:24:01.207 5 1:47.505 +0.174 16:18:02.803
10 1:40.144 +1.091 16:25:41.351 6 1:47.416 +0.085 16:19:50.219
11 1:40.492 +1.439 16:27:21.843 7 1:48.447 +1.116 16:21:38.666
12 1:44.948 +5.895 16:29:06.791 8 1:47.374 +0.043 16:23:26.040
9 1:49.390 +2.059 16:25:15.430
(8) JOSE BRAYAN 10 1:47.794 +0.463 16:27:03.224
1 16:10:42.509 1 1:47.331 16:28:50.555
2 1:40.973 +0.441 16:12:23.482 12 1:51.864 +4.533 16:30:42.419
3 1:41.000 +0.468 16:14:04.482
4 1:42.144 +1.612 16:15:46.626 (45) LEONARDO DE SOUZA
5 1:41.754 +1.222 16:17:28.380 1 16:10:44.021
6 1:42.255 +1.723 16:19:10.635 2 1:42.168 +1.734 16:12:26.189
7 1:41.485 +0.953 16:20:52.120 3 1:42.374 +1.940 16:14:08.563
8 1:40.981 +0.449 16:22:33.101 4 1:43.155 +2.721 16:15:51.718
9 1:40.707 +0.175 16:24:13.808 5 1:40.434 16:17:32.152
10 1:40.532 16:25:54.340 6 1:41.003 +0.569 16:19:13.155
11 1:41.028 +0.496 16:27:35.368 7 2:36.965 +56.531 16:21:50.120
12 1:43.033 +2.501 16:29:18.401 8 1:44.535 +4.101 16:23:34.655
9 1:45.057 +4.623 16:25:19.712
(3) HALLEX DALFOVO 10 1:44.352 +3.918 16:27:04.064
1 16:10:42.734 11 1:46.908 +6.474 16:28:50.972
2 1:43.128 +2.174 16:12:25.862
3 1:42.289 +1.335 16:14:08.151 (75) LEONARDO SIMAS MACHADO
4 1:41.717 +0.763 16:15:49.868 1 16:10:47.136
5 1:41.177 +0.223 16:17:31.045 2 1:50.021 16:12:37.157
6 1:41.629 +0.675 16:19:12.674 3 1:56.129 +6.108 16:14:33.286
7 1:41.194 +0.240 16:20:53.868 4 1:54.762 +4.741 16:16:28.048
8 1:41.408 +0.454 16:22:35.276 5 2:02.302 +12.281 16:18:30.350
9 1:40.954 16:24:16.230 6 2:09.255 +19.234 16:20:39.605
10 1:41.925 +0.971 16:25:58.155 7 2:08.747 +18.726 16:22:48.352
1 1:43.582 +2.628 16:27:41.737 8 2:00.422 +10.401 16:24:48.774
12 1:47.657 +6.703 16:29:29.394 9 2:03.316 +13.295 16:26:52.090
10 2:16.223 +26.202 16:29:08.313
(15) GUILHERME ZAPAROLI
1 16:10-45.654 (16) VINICIUS DOEGE FRONZA
2 1:43.617 +0.659 16:12:29.271 1 16:10:50.178
3 1:42.958 16:14:12.229 2 2:07.742 +3.586 16:12:57.920
4 1:44.040 +1.082 16:15:56.269 3 2:04.156 16:15:02.076
5 1:46.096 +3.138 16:17:42.365 4 2:04.484 +0.328 16:17:06.560
6 1:46.308 +3.350 16:19:28.673 5 2:13.119 +8.963 16:19:19.679
7 1:48.162 +5.204 16:21:16.835 6 2:09.882 +5.726 16:21:29.561
8 1:46.613 +3.655 16:23:03.448 7 2:08.949 +4.793 16:23:38.510
9 1:45.250 +2.292 16:24:48.698 8 2:09.035 +4.879 16:25:47.545
10 1:46.615 +3.657 16:26:35.313 9 2:09.607 +5.451 16:27:57.152
11 1:46.564 +3.606 16:28:21.877 10 2:07.131 +2.975 16:30:04.283
12 1:50.146 +7.188 16:30:12.023
(95) JOAO GABRIEL DA VEIGA
(28) KAUE VIEIRA 1 16:10:49.117
1 16:10:45.566 2 2:04.893 +4.833 16:12:54.010
2 1:50.738 +5.039 16:12:36.304 3 2:00.060 16:14:54.070
3 1:46.284 +0.585 16:14:22.588 4 2:01.969 +1.909 16:16:56.039
4 1:48.107 +2.408 16:16:10.695 5 2:05.999 +5.939 16:19:02.038
5 1:46.863 +1.164 16:17:57.558 6 2:03.829 +3.769 16:21:05.867
6 1:45.909 +0.210 16:19:43.467 7 2:03.432 +3.372 16:23:09.299
7 1:48.807 +3.108 16:21:32.274 8 2:04.224 +4.164 16:25:13.523
8 1:46.880 +1.181 16:23:19.154
Orbits
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